LM5021
LM5021 AC-DC Current Mode PWM Controller
Literature Number: SNVS359C
LM5021
July 10, 2011
AC-DC Current Mode PWM Controller
General Description
The LM5021 off-line pulse width modulation (PWM) controller

20144202
MSOP-8 and MDIP-8
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Package Type Supplied As
LM5021MM-1 80% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5021MMX-1 80% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5021NA-1 80% Duty Cycle Limit MDIP-8 40 Units per Rail
LM5021MM-2 50% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5021MMX-2 50% Duty Cycle Limit MSOP-8 3500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM5021NA-2 50% Duty Cycle Limit MDIP-8 40 Units per Rail
Pin Descriptions
Pin Name Description Application Information
1 COMP Control input for the Pulse Width Modulator
and Hiccup comparators.